Telescopic System
TELESCOPIC ACTUATORS
Maximize Productivity, Minimize Footprint.
Discover the 6 main advantages for multiple applications in limited spaces.
Compact design and
space-saving with 2
or 3 stages solutions.
Efficient

TS-14
1 TLS series
Ordering key
TLS Belt (100H, 100V)
TLS Rack and pinion (230V, 280V, 360V)
TLS 10 H
V
2
3
4
1A 1000 1A
2A
Stroke version  1A=single* 2A=double**
Stroke
Carriage configuration (position of driving head) 1A=centered
Number of stages
Type H=Horizontal; V=Vertical
Profile see pg. TS-12
TLS Series   see pg. TS-6
*Single stroke (asymmetric); **Double stroke (symmetric)
Ordering example
TLS10H21A10001A
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
TLS 23
28
36
V 2 1A 1000 1A
Stroke version  1A=single*
Stroke
Carriage configuration 1A=standard
Number of stages
Type V=Vertical
Profile see pg. TS-12
TLS Series   see pg. TS-9
*Single stroke (asymmetric)
Ordering example